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s1622 David Schweikert Congressman [POLI] 23 hrs ago
TAGS Arizona CD6 [hunt]

3484

July 2020 - There were so many viola�ons for an Arizona Republican that the Ethics Commi�ee almost
censured him  6 hrs ago
h�ps://www.rawstory.com/2020/07/there-were-so-many-viola�ons-for-an-arizona-republican-
that-the-ethics-commi�ee-almost-censured-him/

3483
Mul�millionaire Republican lawmaker says government shutdown ‘is my idea of fun’  6 hrs ago
h�ps://www.reddit.com/r/poli�cs/comments/1nir2o/mul�millionaire_republican_lawmaker_says/

3482

June 2021 - Rep. Michelle Steel (CA-48), a member of the Commi�ee on Educa�on and Labor, and
Rep. David Schweikert (AZ-06), a member of the House Commi�ee on Ways and Means, introduced a
bill that would increase access to childcare programs for working parents. The legisla�on would make
subgrants available to employers to use for opening or expanding childcare programs or establishing
partnerships with childcare providers.  6 hrs ago
h�ps://www.oc-breeze.com/2021/06/14/198772_rep-steel-introduces-bill-to-help-working-
parents/

3481

As Treasurer of Maricopa County, David was responsible for protec�ng billions of dollars of taxpayer
money. One of his great successes was earning over 300 million dollars in investment income while
never taking a loss during a vola�le bond market.  6 hrs ago
h�ps://davidschweikert.com

3467
Comment 3459 de-paywalled for internal purposes.  18 hrs ago
h�ps://statbandit.com/q/hmm/DB_Cooper.htm

3466
District map for Arizona, District 6 david-schweikert   19 hrs ago
h�ps://www.congress.gov/member/district/david-schweikert/S001183

3465
July 2020 - Ethics Commi�ee reprimands Schweikert for slew of viola�ons
The decision could be a major problem for the Arizona Republican's reelec�on bid.  19 hrs ago
h�ps://www.poli�co.com/news/2020/07/30/ethics-rebukes-schweikert-slew-of-viola�ons-388447

3464

January 2021 - Schweikert, from Sco�sdale and represents Arizona 6th Congressional District, broke
with his fellow Republican representa�ves from Arizona by vo�ng against the objec�on to cer�fying
his state's electoral college votes. But he opted to vote in favor of the objec�on to Pennsylvania's
elec�on results.  19 hrs ago
h�ps://www.phoenixnew�mes.com/news/david-schweikert-says-fact-tree-determined-his-votes-
on-2020-elec�on-results-11527883

3463
David Schweikert's Vo�ng Records Office: U.S. House (AZ) - District 6, Republican  19 hrs ago
h�ps://jus�acts.votesmart.org/candidate/key-votes/106387/david-schweikert

3462

David Schweikert Es�mated Net Worth -- Found 10 assets totaling $2,212,010 to $10,580,000  19 hrs
ago
h�ps://www.opensecrets.org/personal-finances/david-schweikert/net-worth?
cid=N00006460&year=2015

3461 DAVID SCHWEIKERT IS CORRUPT (as per EricUlis.com)

FACT: Schweikert was part of a group of 147 Republican Members of Congress who a�empted to
overthrow the government on January 6th. 
FACT: Schweikert voted not to impeach Trump and hold him accountable for inci�ng the violent
insurrec�on at the Capitol on January 6th that led to several deaths. 
FACT: Schweikert pleaded guilty to 11 ethics viola�ons, was formally reprimanded by the House, and
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was fined $50,000 in July 2020.  19 hrs ago
h�ps://ericulis.com/pages/about-eric

3459

May 2021 - Eric Ulis, who has worked on unraveling the mystery of skyjacker D.B. Cooper, is running
against Rep. David Schweikert. What do D.B. Cooper and Rep. David Schweikert have in common?  19
hrs ago
h�ps://www.azcentral.com/story/news/poli�cs/arizona/2021/05/05/eric-ulis-hoping-to-challenge-
rep-david-schweikert/4963954001/

3457

Arizona's congressional Republicans oppose crea�ng bipar�san Jan. 6 commission 
  20 hrs ago
h�ps://www.azcentral.com/story/news/poli�cs/arizona/2021/05/19/arizonas-house-republicans-
oppose-crea�ng-capitol-riot-commission/5169728001/

3456

Well, maybe Jevin is all that much of an opposi�on from the le�.  He posted this tweet yesterday and
the previous comment post are the only two responses.  So, tweet stats a�er 18 hours - 41 Retweets *
3 Quote Tweets * 88 Likes  20 hrs ago
h�ps://twi�er.com/JevinHodge/status/1407495069439971329

3455

A couple of tweet comments under Jevin D Hodge tweet announcing running against Schweikert:

YouCantBeatBlue @YouCantBeatBlue · 17h Replying to @JevinHodge
JEVVVVVVINNNNNNNNNNNN! Go get it. Vote OUT David Schweikert!

SístєrRєsístєr @AprilParadise · 5h
Schweikert is a POS! h�ps://govtrack.us/congress/members/david_schweikert/412399

Keldon Reichert @ReichertKeldon · 14h Replying to @JevinHodge
I don't know, they say it's compe��ve, but Schwiekert has had nothing but easy wins. That won't
change.

SístєrRєsístєr @AprilParadise · 5h
It's changing. Schweikert got redistricted, took Flakes' seat & sailed through reelec�ons for 8 years
un�l 2020 when an Indian American woman, physician Hiral Tipirneni, came closer than anyone to
bea�ng him losing by only 18k votes while Joe flipped the state. D6 is winnable.  

  20 hrs ago

3454

Avid hiker and coffee enthusiast who is proud to represent Arizona's 6th Congressional District in the
U.S. House of Representa�ves.
Twi�er @RepDavid 1938 Following -- 30.7K Followers  21 hrs ago
h�ps://twi�er.com/RepDavid

3453
govtrack.us data on Schweikert.  21 hrs ago
h�ps://www.govtrack.us/congress/members/david_schweikert/412399

3452
Looks like the le� also wants to go a�er Scheikert.  Some corrup�on in 2019 and voted on Jan 6th to
reject PA electoral votes.  Le� opp is Jevin D Hodge.  21 hrs ago
h�ps://twi�er.com/AprilParadise/status/1407641471029628928

3451

Husband, Father, and Conserva�ve who is blessed to represent Arizona’s 6th District in the United
States Congress 
Twi�er: 943 Following - 5,486 Followers  21 hrs ago
h�ps://twi�er.com/davidschweikert?lang=en

3447 David Schweikert is serving his fi�h term in the United States Congress. He holds a seat on the Ways
and Means Commi�ee, having previously served on the Financial Services Commi�ee. He also sits on
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the bicameral Joint Economic Commi�ee, Co-Chairs the Valley Fever Task force with House Minority
Leader Kevin McCarthy, and is the Republican Co-Chair of both the Blockchain Caucus, the Tunisia
Caucus and the Caucus on Access to Capital and Credit.  23 hrs ago
h�ps://schweikert.house.gov/about

3446

May 2021 - A vehicle-protec�on insurer has threatened legal ac�on against Rep. David Schweikert if
he a�acks the Phoenix-based company while poten�ally ba�ling one of its former employees in a GOP
primary race.  23 hrs ago
h�ps://www.azcentral.com/story/news/poli�cs/elec�ons/2021/05/28/car-insurer-warns-
schweikert-against-a�acking-them-over-elijah-norton/7462370002/

3445

November 2020 - Rep. David Schweikert won a sixth term in Congress, overcoming ethics lapses and a
steep financial disadvantage against Democrat Hiral Tipirneni.  23 hrs ago
h�ps://www.azcentral.com/story/news/poli�cs/elec�ons/2020/11/07/david-schweikert-shakes-
off-ethics-viola�ons-wins-sixth-house-term/6194273002/

s1626 Hookers and Blow... You go Gropey Joe! [POLI] 16 hrs ago
TAGS Joe Biden, Hunter Biden, Laptop
New York Post columnist Miranda Devine ran a bombshell of a column late yesterday — an excerpt
from her book to be published in September about the contents of Hunter’s laptop computer.

3480

Sniffy Joe might have inadvertently paid for some blow and a series of wild nights his son
Hunter had with a pros�tute at a Los Angeles hotel in 2018, according to a New York Post
report.

It was early May that year when Hunter Biden ordered Yanna, an escort, who billed herself as
'Russian, Green Eyes, Thin Brune�e, an elite courtesan' from his favorite site, Emerald Fantasy
Girls, according to the files obtained by the New York Post from his 2017 Macbook Pro.  7 hrs
ago
h�ps://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/ar�cle-9715373/amp/Joe-Biden-accidentally-payed-
Hunters-escort-Chateau-Marmont.html

s1628 Trump Announced Border Vis�t Forces Kamala Harris [POLI] 16 hrs
ago
TAGS Border Tsar, Illegal Immigrants, Border Patrol
Texas Republican Sen. Ted Cruz said on Thursday that Vice President Kamala Harris went 92 days
without visi�ng the U.S.-Mexico border and more than 250,000 illegal immigrants arrived at the
border during that �meframe.

3479

Right now, the Biden-Harris Administra�on is func�oning as the last mile of a human trafficking
and illegal drug network that cartels are exploi�ng. The Biden-Harris Administra�on has
repeatedly made reckless policy decisions leading to the massive surge of illegal immigrants
flooding our southern border  12 hrs ago

s1629 General Pa�on rolling over in his grave? [MAGA] 16 hrs ago
TAGS General Milley, West Point, Cri�cal Race Theory
America’s top military officer on Wednesday defended teaching “cri�cal race theory” to US Army
cadets at West Point — and said it’s important for those in uniform to understand “white rage.”
3475 Here's a new term from the ar�cle:WHITE RAGE... give me an effing break!  16 hrs ago
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